
SCHEDULE - employer, occupation
station, f name, l name

2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Stacie Arnold - NCH

Kevin Stands - NCH

Chris Gerity - NCH

Rechelle Nguyen - NCH

Tia Wise - NCH

Becky Shaffer - NCH

Sarah Cline - NCH

Julee Eing - NCH

Jacquelyn Butler - OSUWMC

Ashley Fortney - OSUWMC

Ashley Adams - OSUWMC

Clayton Kleevic - OSUWMC

Christina Hillis - OSUWMC

Amy Rupe - OSUWMC

Amanda Shrigley - OSUWMC

Amanda Miller - OSUWMC

Joseph Kirk - OhioHealth

Christina Johnson - Ballinger

Janet Scott - OhioHealth

Amy Hawthorne - OhioHealth

Jennifer Snyder - OhioHealth

Susan Felty - OhioHealth

Jessica Anstead - OSUWMC
Andrew Gilbert - OSUWMC
Larry Martin - OSUWMC
Lisa Noble - MCHS
Alex Hamilton - MCHS
Jared Lovelace - MCHS
Tammy Viggiano - NCH (FLOATER)
Seth Sivard - OSUWMC
Bryn Smathers - OSUWMC
Brian Allen- OSUWMC
Chris Meder -OSUWMC
Jody Kutney - OSUWMC

18 18 17 24 24 22
10 10 5 10 10 5

Drew Thompson - Alpha Imaging

Total
Need
Gap -8 -8 -12 -14 -14 -17



US

IR / OR

XR

MR

2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Jacquelyn Butler - OSUWMC

Jessica Anstead - OSUWMC

Rechelle Nguyen - NCH
Chris Meder -OSUWMC
Jody Kutney - OSUWMC

3 4 2 3 3 3
2 2 1 2 2 1

Kevin Stands - NCH

Ashley Fortney - OSUWMC

Ashley Adams - OSUWMC
Lisa Noble - MCHS

Clayton Kleevic - OSUWMC

Christina Hillis - OSUWMC
1 1 1 6 6 6
2 2 1 2 2 1

Amanda Miller - OSUWMC

Amanda Shrigley - OSUWMC

Joseph Kirk - OhioHealth

Janet Scott - OhioHealth

Jennifer Snyder - OhioHealth
Jared Lovelace - MCHS
Seth Sivard - OSUWMC
Sarah Cline - NCH
Julee Eing - NCH
Tia Wise - NCH
Becky Shaffer - NCH

3 4 5 5 4 6
2 2 1 2 2 1

Chris Gerity - NCH
Andrew Gilbert - OSUWMC
Larry Martin - OSU

Total
Need

Total
Need

Total
Need

Gap

Gap

Gap

-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

1 1 0 -4 -4 -5

-1 -2 -4 -3 -2 -5



Lisa Noble - MCHS
Bryn Smathers - OSUWMC
Brian Allen- OSUWMC

6 5 5 6 5 4
2 2 1 2 2 1

Stacie Arnold - NCH

Amy Rupe - OSUWMC

Christina Johnson - Ballinger

Amy Hawthorne - OhioHealth

Susan Felty - OhioHealth
Alex Hamilton - MCHS

3 3 4 4 4 5
2 2 1 2 2 1

Whitney Reese, COTC

Jodi Eshleman - OSU RadSci
Austin Brady - OSU RadSci
Haley Griffin - OSU RadSci
Kelly Fanning - CSCC
Tywan Banks - CSCC
Carneshia Archie - CSCC
Kirk Dickerson - CSCC

8 8 8 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 8 8
0 0 0 0 0 0

OSU Sonography Student
OSU Sonography Student
OSU Sonography Student

Total
Need

Total
Need

Total
Need

Gap

Gap

Gap

-4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

-1 -1 -3 -2 -2 -4

CT 2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

SCHEDULE 2/19/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/19/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/19/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 1
8:00 am - 11:00 am

2/20/2025 SHIFT 2
11:00 am - 1:30 pm

2/20/2025 SHIFT 3
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm

Sundus Mohammad - OSU RadSci Sono


